
Mountain Ridge Elite 
Fall Schedule 
Practices Dates:   
All Practices will be at West Virginia Wesleyan College on The Intramural Practice Field by the 
River Walk next to Left Field of the Baseball Field  
Saturday October 5: 4-6pm 
Sunday October 6: 4-7pm  
Saturday October 12: 4-6pm  
Sunday October 13: 4-7pm  
Thursday October 17: 6-8pm 
Saturday October 19: Indian Summer- North Baltimore, MD  

Sunday October 20: Indian Summer - North Baltimore, MD 

No Practice Sunday October 20 because tournaments 

Thursday October 24: 6-8pm   
Saturday October 26 and Sunday October 27: Sweet Carolina- Charlotte, NC  

No Practice Sunday October 27 because of tournament 

Thursday October 31: 6-8pm 
Saturday November 2: Halloween Havoc- Virginia Beach, VA  

No Practice November 3 because day after tournament 

Thursday November 7: 6-8pm  
Saturday November 9: Next Generation - Fort Dix, NJ  

Sunday November 10: The Watch - Lake Hurst, NJ  

No Practice November 10 because of tournament 

Thursday November 14: 6-8pm 
Sunday November 17: Autumn Classic - Aberdeen, MD  

No Practice November 17 because of tournament 
 

Tournament Dates:  
 
Saturday October 19: Indian Summer  
Polo Grounds North Baltimore, MD  
Full Field, $700/team, 2014’s-2020’s 
 
Sunday October 20: Indian Summer  
Polo Grounds North Baltimore, MD  
Full Field, $700/team, Middle School Only 
 
Saturday October 26 and Sunday October 27: Sweet Carolina 
Charlotte, NC  
7v7, $700/team, Middle /High School 
 
Saturday November 2: Halloween Havoc  
Virginia Beach, VA  
7v7, $350/team, Middle/High School 
 



Saturday November 9: Next Generation  
Fort Dix, NJ  
Full Field, $950/team, Middle School 
 
Sunday November 10: The Watch  
Lake Hurst, NJ  
Full Field, $1200/team, High School  
 
Sunday November 17: Autumn Classic  
Aberdeen, MD  
Middle School and High School  


